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Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Contreras, Elba Principal econtreras@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 Office
Rodriguez, Erika Assistant Principal errodriguez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 Office

Nurse
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Lona, Rocio Nurse ralona@laredoisd.org 956-273-3917 Nurse
Ramos, Dora Health Assistant dmramos@laredoisd.org 956-273-3936 Nurse

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Avina, Patricia Esqueda Counselor peavina124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3907 E2
Ramirez, Tina Librarian tdramirez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3928 Library
Moreno, Sonia Instructional Specialist smoreno1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3920 G1
Guerrero, Maria Teresa Technology Trainer tguerrero@laredoisd.org 956-273-3923 G10
Chavez, Anna L. Literacy Coach achavez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3969 E12
Olivarez, Dolores Speech Language Pathologist dolivarez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3909 C6
Juarez, Ana Laura Diagnostician aljuarez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3910 C1
Vela, Evangelina Dyslexia Teacher evela110@laredoisd.org 956-273-3976 C3
Valadez, Ernesto Behavior Specialist evaladez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 C6
Cervantes, Maria G. Occupational Therapy mcervantes@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 C6
Villarreal, Hector Physical Therapy hvillarrealjr@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 C6

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Valadez, Clementina Secretary ccvaladez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3903 Office
Ayala, Cindy Attendance Clerk cayala@laredoisd.org 956-273-3914 Office
Garay, Wendy C. Campus Clerk wcgaray@laredoisd.org 956-273-3915 Office
Oliva, Victoria Bilingual Clerk voliva@laredoisd.org 956-273-3930 Office
Morales, Sandra Parent Liaison semorales@laredoisd.org 956-273-3931 G1
Quiroz, Luz Science Lab Manager luzquiroz@laredoisd.org 956-273-3929 G12
Puente, Frances Computer Lab Manager fgutierrez1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3926 G10
Cadena, Maricella Computer Lab Manager mvcadena@laredoisd.org 956-273-3916 B4
Hinojosa, Maria G. Librarian Aide mghinojosa@laredoisd.org 956-273-3932 Library
Jalomo, Hector Head Custodian hjalomo@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 E-Wing
Diaz, Alvina Custodian adiaz@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 E-Wing
Martinez, Juan Custodian jfmartinez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 E-Wing
Munoz, Rusbel Custodian rtmunoz@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 E-Wing
Ramos, Gabriela Custodian gbramos@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 E-Wing
Lozano, Anna Rosa Cafeteria Manager arlozano188@laredoisd.org 956-273-3922 Cafeteria
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Almanza, Elsa 2:15 PM - 3:00 PM ealmanza1124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3946 A8
Boone, Patricia 2:15 PM - 3:00 PM pboone@laredoisd.org 956-273-3942 A4
Flores, Fernando 2:15 PM - 3:00 PM fflores124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3945 A7
Ramirez, Raul 2:15 PM - 3:00 PM rramirezjr124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3947 A9
Guerra, Jessica 2:15 PM - 3:00 PM jguerra124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3941 A2
Ledet, Jessica 2:15 PM - 3:00 PM jyledet124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3944 A6
Martinez, Adriana amartinez1124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3942 A4
Martinez, Cynthia 2:15 PM - 3:00 PM cgonzalez4124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3943 A5
Pedraza, Lourdes lpedraza@laredoisd.org 956-273-3943 A5
Rangel, Claudia crangel@laredoisd.org 956-273-3941 A2
Rangel, San Juanita sjrangel@laredoisd.org 956-273-3945 A7
Quirino Martinez, Paula M pmquirinomartinez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3946 A8
Vallejo, Enedelia evallejo@laredoisd.org 956-273-3944 A6

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Arriaga, Rosalinda rarriaga124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 A9 & A10
Brewster, Anna K 12:45 PM - 1:30 PM akbrewster124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3949 A11
Chavez, Laura Alina lachavez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3900 A11 & A12
Jimenez, Sandra 12:45 PM - 1:30 PM sjimenez124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3953 B5
Lancon, Rosalinda 12:45 PM - 1:30 PM rlancon@laredoisd.org 956-273-3948 A10
Vela, Martha 12:45 PM - 1:30 PM mavela@laredoisd.org 956-273-3962 B8
Vasquez, Adriana G. 12:45 PM - 1:30 PM agarcia2124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3950 A12

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Buenfil, Sylvia 9:20 AM - 10:05 AM sbuenfil@laredoisd.org 956-273-3959 B14
Vduarri-Flores, Valerie 9:20 AM - 10:05 AM vrvidaurri102@laredoisd.org 956-273-3960 B15
Lozano, Nancy 9:20 AM - 10:05 AM nmgarza124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3958 B13
Olvera, Lillian 9:20 AM - 10:05 AM lolvera124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3957 B12
Vela, Mariely 9:20 AM - 10:05 AM mvela124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3955 B10

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Gomez, Claudia 10:05 AM - 10:50 AM cseca124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3952 B3
Laurel, Melisa P. 10:05 AM - 10:50 AM mplaurel124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3954 B6
Montemayor, Maria Luisa 10:05 AM - 10:50 AM mlmontemayor124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3927 B11
Alejandro, Paula 10:05 AM - 10:50 AM paalejandro@laredoisd.org 956-273-3919 B1
De La O, Liz 10:05 AM - 10:50 AM ladelao@laredoisd.org 956-273-3919 E14

Second Grade Teachers

Pre-Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

First Grade Teachers 
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Bedarte, Sandra 8:35 AM - 9:20 AM sbedarte@laredoisd.org 956-273-3911 E10
Garcia, Grecia 8:35 AM - 9:20 AM ggarcia5124@laredoisd.or 956-273-3970 E13
Ramirez, Grizelda 8:35 AM - 9:20 AM gramirez1124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3968 E11
Ruiz, Rosalinda 8:35 AM - 9:20 AM rruiz124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3924 E8

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Cadena, Janette 1:30 PM - 2:15 PM jebriones@laredoisd.org 956-273-3972 G3
Garibay, Esmeralda 1:30 PM - 2:15 PM egaribay1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3974 G7
Ramos, Rosario L. 1:30 PM - 2:15 PM rlramos124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3973 G5
Villareal, Yolanda 1:30 PM - 2:15 PM yvillarreal124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3975 G9

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Dominguez, Alejandra 7:50 AM - 8:35 AM aramirez1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3966 E6
Nuno-Lopez, Melissa 7:50 AM - 8:35 AM mnuno@laredoisd.org 956-273-3963 E1
Molina, Iliana 7:50 AM - 8:35 AM ihmolina124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3964 E3
Palacios, Claudia 7:50 AM - 8:35 AM clopez124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3965 E5
Valadez, Jose Carlos 7:50 AM - 8:35 AM cvaladez124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3971 E4

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Cerna, Nissa R. 7:50 AM - 8:35 AM ncerna124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3933 C9
Garcia, Juan 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM jgarcia4124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3908 C5
Leal, Celso cleal@laredoisd.org 956-273-3908 C5
Ramos, Omero oramos@laredoisd.org 956-273-3913 C7
Sanchez, Leslie lisanchez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3913 C7
Urbina, Amy Lee alaldaco@laredoisd.org 956-273-3908 C5
Olivares, Erika 8:35 AM - 9:20 AM ecolivares116@laredoisd.org 956-273-3913 C7

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Escudero, Dora descudero@laredoisd.org 956-273-3921 GYM
Chapa, Eloy echapa@laredoisd.org 956-273-3921 GYM
Hernandez, Alfonso 11:55 AM - 12:40 PM ahernandez1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3921 GYM
Mendiola, Eduardo emendiola124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3921 GYM
Rios, Melissa marios@laredoisd.org 956-273-3921 GYM
Vela, Javier 11:55 AM - 12:40 PM jvela2124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3921 GYM

Fourth Grade Teachers

Fifth Grade Teachers

Special Education Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Physical Education (P.E.) Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Third Grade Teachers 
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Rodriguez, Alejandra 12:45 PM - 1:30 PM abrodriguez124@laredoisd.org 956-273-3961 C8

Music Education


